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Pilota

RAVAGLIA Christian
BORELLA Edgardo
MONTICELLI Teo
SAMMARTIN Elia
VERTEMATI Michael
OCCHINI Andrea
CIAGLIA Luca
D'ADDATO Luca
BARTOLINI Fabrizio
VERDEROSA Massimiliano
COUSIN Nicolas
PROMUTICO Lorenzo
LODIGIANI Riccardo

Official Partner: Official Media Supplier

SESTRIERE
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Sestriere 06 Agosto 2017
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Supermoto - Crono

Elenco partenti

Classe Team

Supermoto Phoenix Racing Team
Supermoto BRT SWM
Supermoto Aldebaran
Supermoto

Supermoto

Supermoto L30 Racing
Supermoto

Supermoto X Moto Racing Team
Supermoto

Supermoto

Supermoto Phoenix Racing Team
Supermoto

Supermoto

Esposto ore : 09:04
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Sestriere, domenica 06 agosto 2017

Moto
Yamaha
SWM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Vertemati
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Honda

Honda
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Pneumatici

Michelin

Metzeler

Michelin
Metzeler
Michelin

Metzeler

Michelin
Michelin

Transp .

25126
25107
25150
25129
25123
25119
25144
25109
25117
25121
25153
25145
25108
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